
AMRA FINAL 2019 POINTS STANDINGS

Updated 10/18/2019

Place Class Bike# Name
Total 

Points

1 TF 204 Total RANDAL ANDRAS 765

2 TF 63 Total JAY TURNER 540

3 TF 3357 Total DON BECKER 415

4 TF 202 Total ARMON FURR 400

5 TF 70 Total JUHA(SUSHI) HINTUKAINEN 320

6 TF 711 Total BILLY JACK 260

7 TF 13 Total TRACY KILE 215

8 TF 78 Total JORDAN PETERSON 195

9 TF 822 Total REBEL GLOVER 185

10 TF 212 Total TYLER WILSON 165

11 TF 500 Total MITCH BROWN 155

12 TF 911 Total TII THARPE 155

13 TF 76 Total JIM FAGAN 145

14 TF 411 Total TIM KERRIGAN 145

15 TF 361 Total CHRIS STREETER 135

16 TF 100 Total PETER GEISS 110

17 TF 223 Total ROBERT STEWART 85

18 TF 131 Total CRAIG FISHER 70

19 TF 22 Total MIKE BELAND 65

Place Class Bike# Name
Total 

Points

1 NFB 2 Total RYAN PEERY 1810

2 NFB 1 Total RICH VREELAND 1380

3 NFB 419 Total GARY STROUD 1205

4 NFB 53 Total JIM DOYLE 880

5 NFB 87 Total JORDAN PETERSON 710

6 NFB 1313 Total ROCKY JACKSON 545

7 NFB 555 Total HAL CORT 465

8 NFB 191 Total JAMES HOFFMAN 400

9 NFB 36 Total JAKE STRODEUR 310

10 NFB 351 Total TADASHI SAITO 115

Place Class Bike# Name
Total 

Points

1 PF 6640 Total DENNIS WALDRON 1835

2 PF 728 Total JANETTE THORNLEY 1630

3 PF 77 Total CHAZ KENNEDY 1155

4 PF 4 Total JIM MARTIN 1125

5 PF 1313 Total ROCKY JACKSON 685
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6 PF 115 Total CURT SEXTON 525

7 PF 525 Total DAVID LARSON 400

8 PF 123 Total JOHN McCONNELL 390

9 PF 911 Total KIRBY APATHY 335

10 PF 0 Total BRIAN GREENWALT 195

11 PF 105 Total D BRUMMER 130

12 PF 256 Total KEITH KELLEY 125

13 PF 8 Total SAM WHITE 115

14 PF 111 Total TYLER WILSON 110

15 PF 34 Total JAY BEASLEY 90

16 PF 415 Total RICK GIPSON 50

Place Class Bike# Name
Total 

Points

1 PG 1176 Total DONNIE HUFFMAN 1577

2 PG 1 Total GREG FROST 1036

3 PG 67 Total JIM DHANSE 275

4 PG 320 Total KEITH RICHNER 175

5 PG 121 Total PAUL ANDERSON 150

6 PG 114 Total LEE HITZ 125

Place Class Bike# Name
Total 

Points

1 PM 2 Total BILLY DOHERTY 2010

2 PM 113 Total RICHARD BOONE 1305

3 PM 918 Total JOHN PRICE 1085

4 PM 1 Total SHANE PENDERGRAST 695

5 PM 20 Total KEITH CARPER 645

6 PM 186 Total GARY DOUGLASS 620

7 PM 69 Total KYLE LeBLAINC 135

Place Class Bike# Name
Total 

Points

1 SC 1176 Total DONNIE HUFFMAN 1745

2 SC 58 Total DAVE CARTWRIGHT 1100

3 SC 320 Total KEITH RICHNER 660

4 SC 91 Total BRIAN CONLEY JR 650

5 SC 11 Total FREDDY FRAZIER 130

Place Class Bike# Name
Total 

Points

1 TE 1 Total DAVID DOREMUS 1750

2 TE 3 Total SHARON DUBOIS 1405
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3 TE 768 Total STEVE MATTHEWS 1155

4 TE 112 Total CURT STUCKENSCHNEIDER 900

5 TE 357 Total CROSBY BLAIR 890

6 TE 2455 Total KEN STRAUSS 820

7 TE 255 Total JAMES GAREY 680

8 TE 248 Total RICK JOHNS 390

9 TE 455 Total RICK SMOOT 370
10 TE 1327 Total FRANCOIS SIMARD 320
11 TE A86 Total RICH HILLEGRASS 240
12 TE 21 Total FRANK WOJICK 205
13 TE 310 Total CRAIG FISHER 200

14 TE 91 Total BRIAN CONLEY JR 185

15 TE 134 Total BOB  DRAPP 175

16 TE 106 Total JAY WARNER 135

17 TE 113 Total SAL DELULIO 125
18 TE 561 Total ASSIM CHAUDRY 120
19 TE 807 Total RUSS RECH 120
20 TE 36 Total JOHN CABRAL 115

21 TE 1176 Total DONNIE HUFFMAN 115

22 TE 214 Total VANCE HOUDYSHELL 110

Place Class Bike# Name
Total 

Points

1 MOD 1 Total GARY DOUGLASS 1740

2 MOD 929 Total DON LESLIE JR 950

3 MOD 144 Total GREGG GROSS 815
4 MOD 13 Total HEATHER VANFLEET 765

5 MOD 405 Total STONEY WESTBROOK 700

6 MOD 536 Total TROY YOUNG 625

7 MOD 991 Total JEFF WORKMAN 525

8 MOD 574 Total BILL ANDERSON 185

9 MOD 805 Total DENNIS ROSS 110

Place Class Bike# Name
Total 

Points

1 SG 1X13 Total MICHAEL RUTHERFORD 1500

2 SG 1176 Total DONNIE HUFFMAN 1470

3 SG 420 Total BOB MAIER 1405

4 SG 135 Total JOE GLAZE 1340

5 SG 60 Total KIMBERLY DeSHIELDS 1295

6 SG 120 Total KEITH CARPER 1030

7 SG 112 Total CURT STUCKENSCHNEIDER 940
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8 SG 574 Total BILL ANDERSON 770

9 SG 13 Total HEATHER VANFLEET 740

10 SG 22 Total BRAD REISS JR 700

11 SG 667 Total ANDY HORN 695

12 SG 626 Total JOHN SHOTTS 676

13 SG 400 Total JEN SWOPE 591

14 SG 151 Total PAUL ANDERSON 435

15 SG 516 Total STEVE WATSON 376

16 SG 216 Total CHRIS HOPPE 350
17 SG 1327 Total FRANCOIS SIMARD 345

18 SG 134 Total BOB DRAPP 340

19 SG 777 Total HERBERT TERRY 325

20 SG 768 Total STEVE MATTHEWS 311

21 SG 230 Total STEVE LACY 286

22 SG 970 Total NATE CARNAHAN 225
23 SG 35 Total JUSTIN BENDER 180

24 SG 214 Total VANCE HOUDYSHELL 150

25 SG 1269 Total DWAYNE STARBAUGH 145

26 SG 1830 Total ROBERT HUFF 145
27 SG 37 Total FRANK WOJICK 135

28 SG 106 Total JAY WARNER 130

29 SG 53 Total TROY PHILLIPS 125
30 SG 20 Total KEITH CARPER 115

31 SG 238 Total SETH STEPHENSON 110
32 SG 77C Total KYLE WRECSICS 95

33 SG 169 Total GUNNER GRAMSTAD 90
34 SG 910 Total JOE PETERSON 90
35 SG 3260 Total C ZERBE 90
36 SG 77 Total GERGORY HAWOG 85

37 SG 357 Total CROSBY BLAIR 80
38 SG 64 Total RYAN THIBAULT 75
39 SG 402 Total STACY McMILLAN 60

40 SG 7 Total TROY FITROW 51

41 SG 255 Total JAMES GAREY 51

42 SG XXX Total FRANK WOJICK 51

Place Class Bike# Name
Total 

Points

1 OS 531 Total TIM GRINDLE 1630

2 OS 3 Total CHARLEY DOUGLASS 1470

3 OS 33 Total MIKE MOTTO 1080

4 OS 1 Total STEPHANE CRETE 875



AMRA FINAL 2019 POINTS STANDINGS

Updated 10/18/2019

5 OS 27 Total DAN DENNIS 550

6 OS 138 Total JEFF PITRE 495

7 OS 320 Total KEITH RICHNER 415

8 OS 666B Total BERT BAKER 300

9 OS 503 Total STACEY BORTZ 295

Place Class Bike# Name
Total 

Points

1 HS 1 Total DAVE CARTWRIGHT 1625

2 HS 61 Total RICKY LYNN 965

3 HS 91 Total BRIAN CONLEY JR 1650

4 HS 230 Total STEVE LACY 435
5 HS 626 Total RUSS JOHNSON 270

6 HS 711 Total JON COLE 395
7 HS 747 Total JAMES CARNEY JR. 135

Place Class Bike# Name
Total 

Points

1 SS 1 Total CHARLEY DOUGLASS 1380

2 SS 655 Total JOE PERRY 1335

3 SS 131 Total CLAYTON DANFORD 1310

4 SS 91 Total BRIAN CONLEY JR 1220

5 SS 909 Total AARON ETGEN 1010

6 SS 536 Total TROY YOUNG 735

7 SS 730 Total SCOTT SCHENKEL 645

8 SS 476 Total CHRIS MARTIN 415

9 SS 189 Total DALE HOUSTON 380

Place Class Bike# Name
Total 

Points

1 SP 1 Total DAVID DOREMUS 1865

2 SP 376 Total LOU MARTIN 1690

3 SP 61 Total RICKY LYNN 1490

4 SP 220 Total BILLY DOHERTY 1195

5 SP 540 Total RICK MEDFORD 1085

6 SP 812 Total MIKE HAUSER 955

7 SP 22 Total BRAD REISS JR 850

8 SP 3 Total BUTCH LOWE 825

9 SP 46 Total EDDIE BITAR 710

10 SP 33 Total WILLIAM GROVE 685

11 SP 120 Total STEVE LEGG 665

12 SP 832 Total KEVIN DANFORD 660
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13 SP 126 Total TONY CURTIS 600

14 SP 400 Total JEN SWOPE 545

15 SP 2 Total RICK MILLER 476
16 SP 180 Total GARY DEGRANGE 325

17 SP 214 Total VANCE HOUDYSHELL 320

18 SP 405 Total STONEY WESTBROOK 295

19 SP 970 Total NATE CARNAHAN 245

20 SP 171 Total DON TAYLOR 202

21 SP 7X77 Total HAREY AIKEN 195

22 SP 78 Total KEVIN WINTERS 185

23 SP 369 Total JIMMY MCMILLAN 185

24 SP 130 Total J.J. STRINGER 155

25 SP 323 Total SHAWN LUMPIESZ 130

26 SP 64 Total RYAN THIBAULT 125

27 SP 1973 Total CHAD TRAINER 125

28 SP 343 Total DAVID KOEPKE 120

29 SP 670 Total ROCK STONE 105

30 SP 173 Total SAM BARKLEY 100

31 SP 216 Total CHRIS HOPPE 95

32 SP 339 Total MANNY CARRASQUILLO 95
33 SP 3232 Total JOE STEIN 95

34 SP 169 Total GUNNER GRAMSTAD 85

35 SP 1169 Total LOREN POTTER 51

36 SP 3245 Total WALLY BRYANT 51

37 SP 77C Total KYLE WRECSICS 51

Place Class Bike# Name
Total 

Points

1 D 561 Total ASSIM CHAUDRY 1455

2 D 357 Total CROSBY BLAIR 1295

3 D 84 Total DAVID DENNICK 1175

4 D 218 Total JIM KENNEDY 560

5 D 27 Total JEREMY WILLIAMSON 430

6 D 120 Total ERIC HENDERSON 395

7 D 22 Total MIKE BELAND 325

8 D 72 Total DAVE MILLER 285

9 D 648 Total STEPHEN MABRY 260

10 D 57 Total BRANON WHITE 250

11 D 710 Total CHUCK BOTHE 175

12 D 5 Total JOSH ENGLE 125

13 D 606 Total MATT HILLEN 125

14 D 1028/44 Total EDRICK JENKINS 120
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Place Class Bike# Name
Total 

Points

1 PE 357 Total CROSBY BLAIR 1635

2 PE 33 Total WILLIAM GROVE 1485

3 PE 60 Total KIMBERLY DeSHIELDS 1426

4 PE 78 Total KEVIN WINTERS 1415

5 PE 18 Total TERRY MASON 1270

6 PE 91 Total BRIAN CONLEY JR 935

7 PE 255 Total JAMES GAREY 835

8 PE 216 Total CHRIS HOPPE 740

9 PE 176 Total GLENN SUTTON 720

10 PE 22 Total BRAD REISS JR 702

11 PE 3120 Total GARY BURKLEY 700

12 PE 401 Total MIKE DAVIDSON 646

13 PE 1 Total RICK MILLER 627

14 PE 540 Total RICK MEDFORD 580

15 PE 405 Total STONEY WESTBROOK 561

16 PE 144 Total GREGG GROSS 540

17 PE 130 Total JJ STRINGER 525

18 PE 7349 Total BUSTER MEADOR 371

19 PE 1169 Total LOREN POTTER 338

20 PE 30 Total BUTCH LOWE 300

21 PE 182 Total JON COLE 270

22 PE 41 Total DREW MCCLAIN 195

23 PE 76 Total TROY FITTRO 170

24 PE 288 Total KEVIN GAUNTT 170

25 PE 418 Total BRANDON LARRABEE 145

26 PE 476 Total CHRIS MARTIN 130

29 PE 70 Total DEAN FRANK 120

27 PE 1170 Total BOB BURRIS 120

28 PE 323 Total SHAWN LUMPIESZ 110

30 PE 155 Total ANDY HORN 101

31 PE 883 Total WESLEY MANCHESTER 100

32 PE 200 Total DARRELL SMITH 90

33 PE 316 Total DALTON TOWNSLEY 90

34 PE 1060 Total TONY MYERS 90

35 PE 64 Total RYAN THIBAUH 85

36 PE 594 Total SCOTT ADAMS 85

37 PE 20 Total KEITH CARPER 80

38 PE 5026 Total MARK CROCKETT 75

39 PE 35 Total GREG BEST 65
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40 PE 1176 Total DONNIE HUFFMAN 60

41 PE 970 Total NATE CARNAHAN 55

42 PE 103 Total SIDNEY WAGNER 51

43 PE 171 Total DON TAYLOR 51

44 PE 173 Total SAM BARKLEY 51

45 PE 189 Total DALE HOUSTON 51

46 PE 210 Total TODD DILLON 51

47 PE 510 Total [RIDDER1] 51

48 PE 640 Total ROBIN STONEMAN 51

49 PE 856 Total JOHN JENKINS 51

50 PE 2660 Total ROBERT MILLER III 51

Place Class Bike# Name
Total 

Points

1 SE 18 Total TERRY MASON 2051

2 SE 78 Total KEVIN WINTERS 2025

3 SE 1 Total DONNIE HUFFMAN 1780

4 SE 1223 Total RANDY HAMMONS 1020

5 SE 1169 Total LOREN POTTER 946

6 SE 25 Total CHARLIE WALKER 945

7 SE 444 Total TWANG LUNNING 915

8 SE 563 Total MATT HAUSER 870

9 SE 1921 Total JOE FROEHLICH 656

10 SE 462 Total JASON LEEPER 620

11 SE 4670 Total ROBERT MORAS 570

12 SE 1973 Total CHAD TRAYNER 553

13 SE 214 Total TED FARLEY 528

14 SE 333 Total JOHN POETT III 520

15 SE 388 Total DEAD BEAR MASHINI 498

16 SE 2828 Total JIM VANFLEET 493

17 SE 200 Total DARRELL SMITH 463

18 SE 217 Total MATT HAWKINS 392

19 SE 626 Total JOHN SHOTTS 356

20 SE 418 Total BRANDON LARRABEE 337

21 SE 143 Total CLAUDE JOUVET 325

22 SE 222 Total JOHN DAVIS 322

23 SE 699 Total TIM PARKER 321

24 SE 109 Total JAY WAGNER 280

25 SE 888 Total PAUL ALEXANDER 271

26 SE 7349 Total BUSTER MEADOR 265

27 SE 211 Total KEVIN LAUGHMAN 235

28 SE 3245 Total WALLY BRYANT 232
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29 SE 648 Total STEPHEN MABRY 226

30 SE 218 Total JIM KENNEDY 205

31 SE 818 Total JOHN BRADLEY 180

32 SE 180 Total GARY DEGRANGE 155

33 SE 288 Total KEVIN GAUNTT 155

34 SE 257 Total WESLEY MANCHESTER 145

35 SE 466 Total CRAIG BURCH 130

36 SE 591 Total KEVIN MURRAY 126

37 SE 227 Total BRYAN CROTEU 121

38 SE 176 Total GLEN SUTTON 115

39 SE 262 Total JOHN HENDRZAK 110

40 SE 163 Total ROBERT SALEMME 105

41 SE 81 Total ALEX BROOKS 100

42 SE 5 Total XXX 90

43 SE 22 Total BRAD REISS JR 90

44 SE 690 Total BOBBY LUCKETT 90

45 SE 103 Total SIDNEY WAGNER 76

46 SE 215 Total BILL BUELL 76

47 SE 666 Total HARLEY ADAMS 76

48 SE 681 Total DOMANICK TRIPP 76

49 SE 401 Total DREW McCLAIN 65

50 SE 182 Total JOHNATHAN COLE 55

51 SE 20 Total KEITH CARPER 51

52 SE 85 Total CHARLIE SCHMIDT 51

53 SE 130 Total JJ STRINGER 51

54 SE 155 Total [RIDER2] 51

55 SE 159 Total GERALD COOK 51

56 SE 420 Total BOB MAIER 51

57 SE 883 Total WESLEY MANCHESTER 51

58 SE 303 Total JACK WISLEY 50

Place Class Bike# Name
Total 

Points

1 E 78 Total KEVIN WINTERS 1625
2 E 1223 Total RANDY HAMMONS 1600
3 E 1176 Total DONNIE HUFFMAN 1475
4 E 1973 Total CHAD TRAYNER 1325
5 E 818 Total JOHN BRADLEY 1300
6 E 816 Total TONY EADS 1250
7 E 893 Total LICIA DANFORD 1250

8 E 217 Total MATT HAWKINS 1125
9 E 215 Total BILL BUELL 1000
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10 E 667 Total ANDY HORN 1000

11 E 135 Total JOE GLAZE 975
12 E 1169 Total LOREN POTTER 975
13 E 18 Total TERRY MASON 900
14 E 630 Total JASON LEEPER 900
15 E 900 Total MICKY KELLEY 900
16 E 99 Total JORDAN LEEPER 875

17 E 273 Total SCOTT BARKLEY 875
18 E 222 Total JOHN DAVIS 825

19 E 213 Total TOMMY WALKER 800
20 E 214 Total TED FARLEY 800

21 E 0 Total WILLIE PARIS 775
22 E 200 Total DARRELL SMITH 725
23 E 25 Total CHARLIE WALKER 700

24 E 176 Total GLENN SUTTON 650
25 E 388 Total DEAD BEAR MASHINI 650
26 E 3245 Total WALLY BRYANT 650

27 E 455 Total RICK SMOOT 550

28 E 4670 Total ROBERT MORAS 510
29 E 70 Total JOSEPH WOOLSEY 475
30 E 216 Total CHRIS HOPPE 475

31 E 22 Total BRAD REISS JR 450

32 E 68 Total LEONARD HARRIS 450

33 E 412 Total BRAD HURT 450

34 E 768 Total STEVE MATTHEWS 450

35 E 1416 Total DONNIE SEXTON 450

36 E 66 Total DONNIE WHITE 425

37 E 333 Total JOHN POETT 425

38 E 699 Total TIM PARKER 425

39 E 214x Total VANCE HOUDYSHELL 425

40 E 212 Total CAL TAYLOR 400

41 E 832 Total KEVIN DANFORD 400

42 E 901 Total LEE TANNER 400

43 E 123 Total TIM JORDAN 350

44 E 693 Total CHRIS SUMMERS 350

47 E 203 Total GUY NASH 325

46 E 445 Total ROY MEADOWS 325

45 E 1302 Total AIDEN POLLWORTH 325

48 E 324 Total RAY DAVIS 300

49 E 327 Total RUSTY CRIST 300

50 E 476 Total CHRIS MARTIN 300

51 E 666 Total HARLEY ADAMS 300
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52 E 888 Total PAUL ALEXANDER 300

53 E 1269 Total DWAYNE STAMBAUGH 300
54 E 110 Total LARRY STEVENS 275
55 E 182 Total JOHN COLE 275
56 E 401 Total MICHAEL DAVIDSON 275

57 E 131 Total CLAYTON DANFORD 250

58 E 144 Total GREGG GROSS 250
59 E 198 Total ROOSTER STAMPER 250

60 E 233 Total JOHN PRATT III 250

61 E 343 Total DAVID KOEPKE 250
62 E 369 Total JIMMY MCMILLAN 250

63 E 1830 Total ROBERT HUFF 250

64 E 1957 Total TERRY WRIGHT 250

65 E 179 Total JOE ABNER 225

66 E 416 Total DANA MEADOWS 225

67 E 453 Total ROBERT MOORE 225

68 E 1911 Total JARRED GONZALEZ 225

69 E 1 Total JOSH ENGLE 210

70 E 323 Total SHAWN LUMIESZ 200
71 E 454 Total JESSEE PARKER 200
72 E 710 Total CHUCK BOTHE 200
73 E 17 Total AMELIA LUTZ 175
74 E 64 Total RYAN THIBAULT 175

75 E 106 Total JAY WARNER 175
76 E 129 Total MIKE TERRY 175
77 E 211 Total KEVIN LAUGHMAN 175

78 E 257 Total PEGGY DAVIDSON 175

79 E 288 Total KEVIN GAUNTT 175

80 E 591 Total KEVIN MURRAY 175

81 E 626 Total JOHN SHOTTS 175

82 E 829 Total RAY ROBINSON 175
83 E 2455 Total KEN STRAUSS 175

84 E 55 Total JAMES WHITE 150

85 E 171 Total DONNIE TAYLOR 150

86 E 238 Total SETH STEPHENSON 150

87 E 715 Total DAVID STRONG 150

88 E 811 Total SCOTT NEELEY 150

89 E 836 Total MICHAEL MCMANUS 150

90 E 970 Total NATE CARNAHAN 150

91 E 52 Total JEAN NOEL CLEROUX 125

92 E 103 Total SIDNEY WAGNER 125

93 E 132 Total TYLER STRINGER 125
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94 E 159 Total GERALD COOK 125
95 E 180 Total GARY DEGRANGE 125

96 E 205 Total SCOTT ADAMS 125
97 E 227 Total BRIAN CROTEAU 125

98 E 339 Total MANNY CARRASQUILLO 125

100 E 405 Total STONEY WESTBROOK 125

101 E 418 Total BRANDON LARRABEE 125

102 E 606 Total MATT HILLEN 125

103 E 690 Total BOBBY LUCKETT 125

104 E 709 Total MIKE WALLACE 125

105 E 726 Total BRANDON STALKER 125

106 E 939 Total DYLAN LESLIE 125

107 E 991 Total JEFF WORKMAN 125
108 E 3120 Total GARY BURKLEY 125

109 E 324A Total RAY WRIGHT 125

110 E 91 Total BRIAN CONLEY JR. 110

111 E 218 Total JIM KENNEDY 110

112 E 929 Total DON LESLIE JR. 110

113 E 45 Total JIMMY BUCKNAS 100

114 E 53 Total TROY PHILLIPS 100

115 E 88 Total BOB BIHL 100

116 E 119 Total JAMES CADIE 100

117 E 181 Total BEN KIMBELER 100

118 E 624 Total JEG CARPENTER 100

119 E 4 Total RICHIE ROWE 75

120 E 16 Total ELIZABETH KEAUSE 75

121 E 83 Total GILBERT JEAN-LUC 75

122 E 134 Total BOB DRAPP 75

123 E 163 Total ROBERT SALEMME 75

124 E 196 Total JOHN LASSO 75

125 E 316 Total DALTON TOWNSLEY 75

126 E 422 Total ANN ANDREWS 75

127 E 457 Total BEAU RISNER 75

128 E 489 Total KEVIN BURTEN 75

129 E 517 Total WILLIAM ANDERSON 75

130 E 670 Total RICHARD "ROCK" STONE 75

131 E 913 Total JJ CAUDILL 75

132 E 1060 Total TONY MYERS 75

133 E 2019 Total MARK SAUR 75

134 E 3232 Total JOE STEIN 75

135 E 22A Total NICOLAS SAVARD 75

136 E 257A Total WESLEY MANCHESTER 75
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137 E A86 Total RICH HILLENGRASS 75

138 E L955 Total MICHAEL ANDERSON/JACK BALLARD 75

139 E 681 Total [RIDER4] 60

140 E 808 Total JERRY SPENCER 60

141 E 817 Total TIMOTHY FAIRCHILD 60

142 E 845 Total NICK CARTER 60

143 E 8850 Total JOE MATTHEWS 60
144 E 12 Total JOHNNY NORRIS JR. 50
145 E 14 Total RICK ROBISON 50
146 E 15 Total RYLAND MASON 50
147 E 28 Total JACKIE GARDNER 50
148 E 35 Total JUSTIN BENDER 50
149 E 59 Total ED HAYES 50
150 E 77 Total [RIDER1] 50
151 E 81 Total ALEX BROOKS 50
152 E 85 Total CHARLIE SCHMIDT 50
153 E 197 Total STEPHEN JELLEL 50
154 E 262 Total JOHN HENDRZAK 50

155 E 303 Total JOHN WISELY 50

156 E 426 Total ANN ANDREWS 50
157 E 466 Total CRAIG BURCH 50
158 E 540 Total RICK MEDFORD 50

159 E 610 Total MEL HOLLEN 50
160 E 620 Total VICTOR ALLEN 50

161 E 810 Total KENNY NEWCOMB 50
162 E 883 Total WESLEY MANCHESTER 50
163 E 910 Total JOE PETERSON 50

164 E 5150 Total CHARLES BAKER 50
165 E 3X64 Total DAVID HEURING 50
166 E 77A Total BRICK SMITH 50
167 E 77C Total KYLE WRECSICS 50
168 E 81A Total TIM MOOSE 50
169 E 99A Total ERIC GRIFFIN 50


